SINo Registration Name
I

1 2503721 RAKSHITHA T C

2 2503746 RANGASWAMY V
3 2500217 AMULYAM S
4 2503658 RAKSHITHA B G

5 2502003 KIRANKUMAR D
6 2501241 DHANRAJ GOWDA S
7 2501854 Jeevan TR

8 2501136 DARSHAN M M

o

UW@E{‘B W~ i

University Of Mysore

2024-25 : Consolidated list for (Provisional) - Social Work

Gender Cat Unl  Special Cat
Type

FEMALE lIA UOM

MALE SC UOM Kannada Medium

FEMALE 1B UOM

FEMALE IIIB UOM
MALE ST UOM Kannada Medium
MALE  lliA UOM
MALE SC UOM Kannada Medium

MALE  SC UOM

Eligible Over UG
Subject Al Marks
Score

Option 1 76.415 88.83

All 75430 84.86
Optional
Subjects
All 74.740 93.48
Optional
Subjecis

Option 1 73.415 82.83

73210 76.42

Oplion 1 72.385 80.77

All 72355 78.7T1
Optional

All 723310 BO.62
Optional

44 415

4243

48.74

41.415

38.21

40,385

38355

40.31

Entrance Over

Marks

32

33

28

3z

32

32

All
Score

76.415

75.430

74.740

73415

73210

72.385

72.355

72310

College Code

COLN-018 . COLN-055 ,
COLN-062 . COLN-064 ,
COLN-057 . COLN-OTQ

COLN-018 | COLN-D70,
COLN-062 . COLN-05T ,
COLN-055 | COLN-084

COLN-018 , COLN-0S7
COLN-055 , COLN-062 ,
COLN-084 , COLN-070

COLN-018 , COLN-070
COLN-062 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055 , COLN-064.

COLN-018 , COLN-0S7 ,
COLN-062 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-064 . COLN-070

COLN-018 , COLN-070 ,

COLN-018 , COLN-057 .
COLN-062 , COLN-064 |
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SINo Registration Name Gender Cat Uni  Special Cat Eligible

Entrance Over Callege Code
Id Type Subject Marks Al
Score
Subjects COLN-055 , COLN-O70
“ 2505290 THILAK M'C MALE  IIIB UOM Option 1 71645 7529 37645 34 71645 COLN-018 , COLN-OT0 ,
COLN-062 , COLN-055 |
COLN-057 , COLN-OB4
10 2506409 spoorthi p & FEMALE 1A UOM Oplion 1 71.565 67.13 .33.565 38 71565 COLN-018, COLN-070,
COLN-062 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-055
11 2500053 ABHISHEK V MALE ST UOM Kannada Medium All 71,065 6811 34.055 37 71.055 COLN-018, COLN-055,
Optional COLN-057 , COLN-062 ,
Subjects COLN-070 , COLN-084
12 2504759 SUMATHI C FEMALE SC UOM Kannada Medium Al 70.805 B361 41.805 29 70.805 COLN-D18 , COLN-055 ,
Optional COLN-062 , COLN-084 .
Subjects COLN-0S7 , COLN-070
13 2501091 D K Adithya MALE SC UoMm Option 1 70,776 7555 37.775 33 70.775 COLN-018 , COLN-055
COLN-057 , COLN-062 ,
COLN-084 , COLN-0TO
14 2505148 Sudeep M P MALE Cat UOM Option 1 70.215 7443 37215 33 70215 COLN-018 , COLN-070 ,
| COLN-082 , COLN-057 .
COLN-055 , COLN-064
15 2505293 THRIVENI FEMALE JIA° UOM Kannada Medium Option 1 69.705 8341 41705 28 69.705 COLN-070 , COLN-018
COLN-062 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-055 , COLN-087
16 2505837 ashwinkumarjoshind MALE SC UOM All 69.305 7261 38305 33 69.305 COLN-018 , COLN-057
Optional COLN-062 , COLN-0T0 ,
Subjects COLN-055 , COLN-064
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SLNc Registration Name
Id

20

22

£3

24

2500560

2505728

2501784

2505739

2500508

2501246

2501205

2504855

Anilkumarnayak g

YESU BRITTO

JAYALAKSHMI

Yashas M.N

Alshwarya s s

DHANUSH AR

DIVYAKP

SWAPNA M

NAVEENAKUMARA K

Cat

MALE SC
MALE e
FEMALE ST
MALE e
FEMALE 1B
MALE fha
FEMALE IIA
FEMALE SC
MALE 1A

Uni

Type

uomMm

uom

uom

UoMm

uom

uom

Special Cat

Kannada Medium

NSS | Kannada Medium

Kannada Medium

Differently Abled

Eligible
Subject

QOption 1

Oplion 1

Adl

Oplional
Subjects

Option 1

Al
Optional
Subjects

Option 1

Subjects

Optional
Subjects

68.835

68.625

68.520

68.220

B8.195

68.160

68.125

67.870

B7.720

69.67

7525

T7.04

80.39

74,32

74.25

71.94

50%
of UG
Marks

34,835

37.625

41.22

40.195

37.16

37.128

35.97

Entrance Over

Marks

34

31

30

a7

28

3

3

All
Score

68.835

68.625

68.520

68,220

68.195

68.160

68.125

87.970

67.720

College Code

COLN-018
COLN-OTO
COLN-055

COLN-018
COLN-070
COLN-057

COLN-018

COLN-064

COLN-018 ,
COLN-055 ,

COLN-057

COLN-018
COLN-055

. COLN-062 ,
COLN-O057 ,

, COLN-062
COLN-055 ,
, COLN-064

. COLN-O70
COLN-057 ,

COLN-055 ,

. COLN-062

COLN-084
COLN-062 ,

. COLN-0T0

, COLN-062 ,
, COLN-057 ,

COLN-070 . COLN-064

COLN-018 , COLN-070 ,
COLN-062 , COLN-064 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-055

COLN-018 G@LH-OE-E ;

GOLN-062 , GDLN-W’G

COLN-018 , COLN-070 ,
COLN-062 , COLN-057 |
COLN-055 , COLN-064

COLN-070', COLN-018 ,




hy
~i

A

2501130

2501157

2500837

2503255

2503041

2501637

DARSHAN M

VISHRUTHA C S

Avinash M N

DARSHINI J

CHAITHRA M

PRAJWALSD

Navaneethr

HARSHITHA N

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

s

SC

ST

LIEN

A

FEMALE 1A

uom

UM

uom

uom

uom

UoMm

UuoM

UoM

Special Cat

{Divyangjan} , Kannada
Medium

Kannada Medium

Differently Abled
{Divyangjan) , Kannada
Medium

Kannada Madium

Eligible

Subject

Optional
Subjecls

Opfion 1

Option 1

All
Oplional
Subjects

Option 1

Al
Optional

Subjects

Optional

All
Optional

Optional

67.050

67.025

56.820

66.790

66.645

66.540

66.375

166.055

74.10

68.05

75.64

79.58

81.29

71.08

74.75

37.05

34.025

237.82

40.645

37.376

40085

Entrance Owver

Marks

30

a3

29

27

3l

29

&

All
Score

67,050

67.025

66.820

66.790

66,645

66.540

66.375

66.055

College Code

COLN-DB2 , COLN-055
COLN-057 , COLN-064

COLN-018 , COLN-062
COLN-055 , COLN-084 |
COLN-0S7 , COLN-O70

COLN-018 , COLN-070 ,
COLN-062 , COLN-057
COLN-055 , COLN-D&4

COLN-018 , COLN-OTC |
COLN-082 , COLN-057
COLN-055, COLN-G&4

COLN-018 , COLN-055 .
COLN-064 . COLN-G70 .
COLN-057 , COLN-062

COLN-018 , COLN-062
COLN-057 , COLN-064
COLN-070 , COLN-055

COLN-018 , COLN-0SS ,
COLN-057 , COLN-070

COLN-018 , COLN-070 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-084 ,
COLN-062 , COLN-055

GQLN-NQ w.m}



Special Cat Eligible uG Entrance College Code

Subject Marks Marks

Subjects COLN-057 , COLN-055
34 2502757 N BHARATHNAYAKA MALE ST UOM Kannada Medium All 66.020 76.04 3802 28 66.020 COLN-018  COLN-070,
Optional COLN-G57 , COLN-082 |

Subjecis COLN-084 , COLN-055
a5 2500306 ANUPFPAMA K FEMALE SC UOM Kannada Medium . Option 1 650970 7394 3697 29 85970 COLN-O18, Gﬂl.ﬂrﬂﬁﬁ- d
Differently Abled COLN-0B4 , COLN-070 |

(Divyangjan) COLN-062 , COLN-057
36 2501158 DARSHINIM FEMALE Cat UOM All 65940 B188 4094 25 65940 COLN-018, COLN-D82 ,
| Optional COLN-955 , COLN-05T ,

Subjecls COLN-064 , COLN-070
37 2508075 Sinchana b'S FEMALE SC UOM Kannada Medium Option1 65935 79.87 39935 26 65935 COLN-018 , COLN-055,
38 2505207 T N SIDDARAJU MALE ST UOM Kannada Medium All B5.875 T7r.75 38875 Z7 65875 COLN-018, COLN-070,
Optional COLN-057 , COLN-0B2

Subjects COLN-064 , COLN-055
39 2501485 GIRISHA N MALE A UOM NSS, Lierary and All B5645 7529 37.845 28 65645 COLN-018 , COLN-055,
‘Cultural Activities , Optional COLN-257 , COLN-064 ,

Kannada Medium Subjects COLN-062 , COLN-O70
40 2502100 Keenhi MALE A UOM Kannada Medium All 65.340 7868 3834 25 65.340 COLN-070 , COLN-018 ,
Optional COLN-057 , COLN-055 ,

Subjects COLN-062 , COLN-064

1 2502266 MADHU KUMAR RN  MALE Mg UOM Option 1 §5.315 7463 37.315 28 85315 COLN-018, COLN-062 ,

Q#) W > ) e
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SINo Registration Name

Cat Uni

Type

Special Cal

Eligible

Over

Entrance

Over College Code

MALE e UoOM Kannada Medium
43 2502248 M YOGEESHA MALE ST UOM Kannada Medium
ad 2501482 GIRISHA B A MALE A UOM  Differently Abled
(Divyangjan)
45 2500026 ABHISHEK B M MALE SC UOM
46 2503368 PRIYANKA FEMALE SC UOM Ksannada Medium,
Literary-and Cultural
Activities
47 2503630 RAJESHWARIH S FEMALE SC UOM Sports, Kannada
Medium
45 2505909 darshan M MALE SC UOM Kannada Medium , NSS
49 2505313 Tejas p MALE  SC UOM NSS
50 2504034 SAGARHM MALE SC UOM

NSS | Literary and

Subject

Option 1

All
Optional
Subjects

All
Optional
Subjects

All
Optional
Subjects

All
Optional
Subjects

All

Optional
Subjects
Option 1

Option 1

All

Al
Score

65.215

65.126

65.020

64.845

64.945

64.595

54.530

64.525

64.340

71643

76.25

80.04

71.849

68.85

T77.18

6506

7505

78.68

38.215

40.02

35.945

34945

38.595

32.53

37.525

39.34

Marks

27

25

30

27

All
Scoere
65215 COLN-OT8 . COLN-0B2 ,
COLN-055 , COLN-O64
COLN-G5T , COLN-OTD

65.125 COLN-O18 , COLN-G70 ,

COLN-064 , COLN-0S7 ,
COLN-062 , COLN-055

65020 COLN-018  COLN-OBS
COLN-062 , COLN-057

COLN-055, COLN-O70

54945 COLN-D18 , COLN-O70

COLN-062 , COLN-0SS ,
COLN-057 , COLN-064

COLN-018 , COLN-070
COLN-057 , COLN-062 ,
COLN-064 , COLN-055
64.595 COLN-018  COLN-087 ,
COLN-070, COLN-064 ,
COLN-062 , COLN-055

COLN-018 , COLN-070 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-055 |
COLN-062 , COLN-064

£4.525 COLN-018 , COLN-Q70,
COLN-057 , COLN-055 ,

COLN-082 , COLN-0B4

64.340 COLN-018 , COLN-OTQ,




S.No Registration Name Gender Cat Uni Special Cat Eligible Entrance Over  College Code
Id Type Subject Marks All
Score
Cultural Activities Optional COLN-062 , COLN-057 ,
Subjecis COLN-055 |, COLN-064
51 2501133 DARSHAN M MALE HA  UOM All 64,335 7067 35335 29 64,335 COLN-018 , COLN-055 ,
Optional COLN-057 , COLN-070,
Subjects COLN-062 , COLN-084
h2 2503258 PRAKASHA C S MALE 4 UOM NSS, Kannada Medium  All 64250 7250 3625 28 64.250 COLN-018 . COLN-D70,
Optional COLN-057 , COLN-055 ,
Subjects COLN-084 , COLN-DG2
53 2508331 sanjay hg MALE B UOM Kannada Madium Oplion 1 54,125 6425 32,125 32 64.125 COLN-018 ,COLN-D70 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-0684
54 2502406 MANIPRASAD G MALE Cat UOM Kannada Medium , Al 83,730 7546 37.T3 26 63.730 COLN-018 , COLN-05T ,
| Sports . Literary and Optional COLN-062 , COLN-D55 |
Cultural Aclivities Subjects COLN-064 , COLN-070
55 2505711 YASHWANTHAK  MALE  SC UOM Kanniada Medium Al 63520 7504 3752 26 63.520 COLM-018, COLN-0S5
Optanal COLN-057 , COLN-O70 ,
56 2504713 SUDEEPA A MALE A  UOM Kannada Medium 63315 7263 36315 27 63315 COLN-018 , COLN-082 ,
COLN-055 , COLN-064
COLN-057 , COLN-0TO
57 2501592 HARIPRASAD § M MALE SC UOM Kannada Medium ,NSS Option1 63070 7214 3807 27
s Sports
58 2500860 BEERESHAC S MALE A UOM Kannada Medium Al 63.055 76.11 3B.055 2§ 63 055 CGM1H.W?U.




61

65

2501000

2503939

2503398

2503718

2500482

2501276

2505168

CHITHRAHS

Ranjanr

MALLIKARJUNAPPA

P

PUNEETHM N

RAKSHITHARV

Abhisheka.G.M

DILEEP

Sumalatha T m

G

Gender Cat Uni

Type

Special Cat

FEMALE lIA UOM Kannada Medium
MALE A - UomMm
MALE SC UOM Kannada Medium

MALE e, UOM

FEMALE SC UOM Kannada Medium
MALE

A UOM

MALE SC UOM Kanpada Medium

FEMALE A UOM

4

Eligible
Subject

Subjecls

All
Optional
Subjects

All
Optional
Suhjects

Al
Optional
Subjecis

Option 1

All
Optional
Subjects

All
Optional
Subjects

Option 1

Option 1

63.030

62790

62.425

62.400

62345

§2.205

62.000

61.750

68.06

69.58

7285

72.80

82,69

72,00

71.50

3403

.79

36425

36.4

41.345

32.295

35.75

Entrance
Marks

28

26

26

21

30

26

Over
Al

Scora

53.030

62.790

82425

62.400

62.295

§2.000

61.750

College Code

COLN-064 , COLN-062

COLN-070 , COLN-018:,
COLN-057 , COLN-05Z ,
COLN-055 , COLN-O84

COLN-O18 , COLN-064 |
COLN-D62 , COLN-055,
COLN-057 , COLN-OTD

COLN-018 . COLN-055 .
COLN-054 , COLN-062 |
COLN-D6T , COLN-DTO

COLN-018 , COLN-055
COLN-062 . COLN-DSV ,
COLN-084 . COLN-O70

- COLN-018 , COLN-OTO

COLN-OST , COLN-082
COLN-084 , COLN-255

COLN-018 , COLN-055 .
COLN-064 , COLN-0E2
COLN-057 , COLN-OTO

COLN-018 , COLN-055
COLN-0ST , COLN-062 ,




68

70

71

72

73

74

75

2501478

2503273

2500517

2500150

2503886

2504332

DEEFPAK S M

varsha kv

THEJASWINIV R

GIRIDHARGOWTHAM

PRANAM M P

Akashmg

AKASH R

Rahul K

Gender

MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE

Cat Uni
Type

Special Cat

ST UOM

g uoM

e uom

SC UOM NCC

A, UOM Kannada Medium

SC UCM Kannada Medium , NSS

e UoM

SC  UOM Kannada Medium

ST UOM Kannada Medium

Eligible
Subject

All
Optional
Subjects

All
Optional
Subjects

All
Qptional
Subjects

Al
Optional

Subjects

Optlion 1

All

Optional
Subjects

61.305

61.215

60.880

60,845

60.645

60,195

§0.180

60.070

uG

Marks

70.61

7843

75.76

65.69

6529

74.39

72.39

66.36

70.14

35305

38.215

37.88

32,645

37.195

36,195

3318

3507

Entrance

Marks

26

22

23

28

23

24

27

Over
All
Score

61.306

61.215

60.880

60.645

60,195

60.185

60.180

Collegs Code

COLN-018-, COLN-0G2
COLN-D

55 , COLN-O57 .

COLN-018 , COLN-OTD,
COLN-057 , COLN-0SS
COLN-062 , COLN-DB64

COLN-018 , COLN-0T0 ,
COLN-055 , COLN-057 .
COLN-062 , COLN-084

COLN-018 . COLN-OTO
COLN-055 , COLN-062 ,
COLN-057 , COLMN-064

COLN-018 , COLN-O5T7
COLN-070 . COLN-055
COLN-062 , COLN-064

COLN-018 , COLN-07C ,
COLN-057 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-062 . COLN-064

.COLH-G‘I& COLN-'DEZ.




Fi )

80

81

82

2506348

2502230

2500587

2503888

2500152

2505268

KEERTHAMNA M

sharathg s

MEGHANA JN

M Anusha

Anilprasad m ¢

Rahkul M p

Gender

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

Cat Uni

Type

Special Cat

1A UOM Literary and Cultural

Aclivities

Cat UOM

SC UOM
A UOM

SC UOM Kannada Medium

UOM Kannada Medium

uoM

UOM Kannada Medium

Eligible

Subject

Optional
Subjects

All
Optional
Subjects

All
Optional
Subjects

All
Optional
Subjects

Oplion1

All
Optional
Subjects

Qption 1

All
Optional
Subjects

Option's

59.930

59.585

54.720

58,555

58.535

57.816.

57.110

57.070

75.86

877

B63.44

T4

65.07

57.63

60.22

66.14

37.93

33.585

31.72

38.555

32 535

28815 |

301

Entranca
Marks

22

rdy

27

Owver
Al
Score

S8.720

58.555

58.535

57815

57110

52.070

Collage Code

COLN-055 , COLN-GTO
COLN-OST , COLN-054

COLN-018 , COLN-065
COLN-OT0 | COLN-05T
COLN-062 , COLN-DB4

COLN-018 , COLN-055 |,
COLN-OBZ , COLN-OG4. |
COLN-057 , COLN-OTOD

COLN-018, COLN-G7T

COLN-018 , COLN-055
COLN-OST . COLN-O6Z ,
COLN-064 | COLN-OTO

COLN-018, COLN-062
COLN-055 , COLN-057 |
COLN-064 , COLN-OTO

COLN-018 , COLN-070
COLN-064 , COLN-0S7

COLN-018 , COLN-062 ,




SiNo Registration Name

Gender Cat

Uni

Special Cat

Eligible
Subject

Entrance Over

Marks

All

1K

College Code

&7

91

2504828

=

2501774

2502545

2506183

2504025

2502452

2504316

SHIFA SULATANA

SUSHMITHA B R

JAGADEESHAT S

MOHAN KUMAR K R

pallavi b m

SACHIN T M

MANCJKUMAR K M

FEMALE liB
FEMALE ST
MALE 1A
MALE SC
FEMALE SC
MALE 1B
MALE 1A

uom

Uom

UoM

Uom

Uom

UOM

UOM

UoM

Kannada Medium

Kannada Medium

Sporls , Kannada

Medium

Kannada Medium

Kannada Medium

All
Optional
Subjects

Al
Optional
Subjects

All
Optional
Subjecis

All
Optional
Subjects

Al
Optional
Subjecis

All
Oplional
Subjects

' Optional

56.980

56.970

56.215

56580

56.415

-56.360

‘56,280

61.94

63.83

67.36

B67.18

62.83

52.72

3097

31.915

3368

33.59

31.415

26.36

18

25

23

25

Scora

56.980
58.970
56.915
55.680
56.590

56.360

COLN-055 , COLN-07TG

COLN-018 COLN-0TO ,
COLN-057 . COLN-055 ,
COLN-062 , COLN-0B4

COLN-018 , COLN-070
COLN-057 , COLN-D62',
COLN-055 , COLN-064

COLN-018 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-062 ,
COLN-064 , COLN-070

COLN-018 , COLN-OTOD |
COLN-057 . COLN-055 ,
COLN-062 , COLN-064

COLN-018 , COLN-OTC,




Registration Name
id

Gender

Cat Uni  Special Cat

Eligible
Subject

Entrance Over

Marks

All
Score

'j_?_.

College Code

895

o7

100

2500771

2503769

2503327

2502628

2505450

2500304

2500851

502343

MAHESHWARI P

BINDUSHREE K M

PrashanthB N

RANJHTHA N

PREETHI IR

Mahadevaswamy D R

VARUNKUMAR P

ANUKUMAR S R

CHARANMK

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

n8 UOM Kannada Medium

ST UOM ' Kannada Medium

A UOM

Cat
|

A UOM Kannada Medium
s UoM
A UOM
A UOM

Kannada Medium

A UOM

All
Optional
Subjects

All
Optional
Subjects

Optian 1

Option 1

Option 1

All
Optional
Subjects

All
Optional
Subjects

Al
Optional
Subjects

All

56.070

56.065

55500

54 800

54.865

54 665

54 640

54.530

80 14

2.1

653.00

65.80

6173

57.33

59.28

61.06

56.67

40.07

36.055

3ib

329

30.865

2964

30.53

28.335

16

20

24

22

24

25

24

56.070

56.055

54 900

54 865

54 665

§4.530

54335

COLN-018 , COLN-855
COLN-062 , COLN-0B4 |
COLN-05T . COLN-O70

COLN-018 , COLNOTO |
COLN-OS7 , COLN-055 ,
COULN-062 , COLN-OB2

COLN-018 , COLN-O55 ,
COLN-062 , COLN-084 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-O70

COLN-018 , COLN-OTD ,
COLN-0S7 , COLN-DS5 .
COLN-084 , COLN-0OB2

COLN-018 . COLN-O7T ,
COLN-055 , COLN-057 .
COLN-062 , COLN-064
COLN-055 . COLN-064 |
COLN-018 , COLN-057 .
COLN-062 | COLN-OTO

COLN-018 , COLN-O57
COLN-055 , COLN-DB2 .
COLN-DG3 | COLN-OTE




Tk

103

105

106

107

108

SI.No Registration Name
id

2503309

2502201

2504361

2503278

2503634

2504112

2504688

PRAVEEN KUMAR
SACHIN
LOHITHATS
SHRIDHARA H K

PRASAD ¢

RAJINI B M

SANDEEP'R‘L‘

f—-., 7
SUDARSHAN S

Gendar

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

Cat Uni
Type

Special Cat

lia  UOM

ST UOM  Kannada Medium
liA  UCM Kannada Medium
UOM Kannada Medium
sC

UOM Kannada Medium

SC UOM Kannada Medium

UOM Kannada Medium

ST UOM

. NSS

Eligible
Subject

Optional
Subjects

All
Optional
Subjects

All
Optional
Subjects

Al
Optional
Subjects

All
Optional
Subjects

All
Optional
Subjecls

53.835 57.67

53.750 57.50
52 BA0 5378
52 835 5767
63.61

51.805

51665 59.33

51.555

57.11

51.305 64.61

50°%
of UG
Marks

28.835

28.75

26.89

28.835

31.805

29.665

28.555

32.305

Enirance Over
Marks

25

25

26

24

23

18

Collega Code
All

Score

COLN-070 , COLN-062 |
COLN-055 , COLN-0G4

COLN-018 | COLN-O70 ,
COLN-055, CDLH—W

53,750 COLMN-018  COLN-O70,
COLN-055  COLN-05T .

COLN-062 , COLN-064

52890 COLMN-018,COLN-057
COLN-070 , COLN-062 .
COLN-056 , COLN-064
52.835 COLN-018, COLN-OTD .
COLN-062 , COLN-057 .
COLN-055 , COLN-(64
51805 COLN-018 COLN-055,
COLN-082 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-084 | COLN-QT0

51665 COLN-O18 K COLN-OTC.
COLN-057 , COLN-0B2 .

COLN-084 A COLN-055

COLN-018 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-070 . COLN-062.

COLN-018 . COLN-055,
COLN-070 , COLN-062 .



SLNe Registration Name Gender  Cat

Uni  Special Cat Eligible uG 50% Entrance Over
Type Subject Marks of UG Marks All
Marks Score

COLN-0OB4 , COLN-057
108 2504877 SUCHITHRAK S FEMALE SC UOM 50.720 6144 3072 20 50720 COLN-018 ,COLN-070 ,
COLN-055 , COLN-084
110 2502895 Manoj h's MALE SC UOM Option 1 49905 57.81 28905 21 49905 COLN-018 , COLN-055
COLN-070 , COLN-082
COLN-05T , COLN-084
111 2500223 ANANDA H MALE Cat UOM Kannada Medium All 49.555 41.11 20555 29 49555 COLN-018 , COLN-0B2 .
I Optional COLN-0ST . COLN-GTO .
Subjects COLN-055 , COLN-084
112 2503182 PAVITHRA R FEMALE B UOM Option 1 47.160 5232 26.16 21 47 160 COLMN-018 , COLN-0S5 ,
COULN-062 , COLN-057 .
. COLN-O7D , COLN-064
113 2500803 ARUNKUMAR S MALE lIA UOM A 46640 5928 2964 17 46,640 COLN-018  COLN-082 .
Optional COLN-070 , COLN-055 .
Subjects COLN-0S7 . COLN-084
114 2502291 MAHADEVAM S MALE IlIA UOM Kannada Medium All 41945 5189 25945 16 41945 COLN-070 , COLN-018 .
Optional
Subjects




